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Calendar Grid

Date Coordinate Direction 
of the drive

Destination (name of 
the city and the state)

May & June Calendar Record Sheet
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San Francisco, CA        Reno, NV

Reno, NV Portland, OR

    230

   580

2,240 mi.

2,820 mi.

4 Portland, OR Seattle, WA    170 2,990 mi.

5 Seattle, WA Boise, ID 501 3,491 mi.

6 Boise, ID                   Missoula, MT              369              3,860 mi.

7 Missoula, MT Billings, MT                 344             4,204 mi.

8 Billings, MT Cheyenne, WY 456             4,660 mi.

9 Cheyenne, WY Denver, CO 101               4,761 mi.

10 Denver, CO               Rapid City, SD          407               5,168 mi.

11 Rapid City, SD         Sioux Falls, SD          347               5,515 mi.

12 Sioux Falls, SD Lincoln, NE                  236               5,751 mi.

13 Lincoln, NE Wichita, KS               276              6,027 mi.

14 Wichita, KS          Oklahoma City, OK         160              6,187 mi.

 Oklahoma City, OK        Dallas, TX       207             6,394 mi.

Dallas, TX Houston, TX 239               6,633 mi.

May & June Overhead NC 9.2 

Trip Mileage Record Sheet  page 1 of 2

CALENDAR COLLECTOR

Day
Start  
Point

End  
Point

Miles  
Traveled 
This Day

Total  
Miles

Show Your Work

1 Anchorage, AK San Francisco, CA 2, 010 mi. 2, 010 mi.
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May & June Problem Solving Sheet 1

PROBLEM SOLVING

1  Mina’s family is driving from Seattle, Washington, to Boise, Idaho. The dis-
tance is 501 miles. They have 248 miles left to drive. How many miles have they 
driven so far? 

2a  It takes 1 gallon of gas for the fam-
ily’s rental car to drive 30 miles. How 
many gallons of gas will it take to drive 
from Durham, North Carolina, to Rich-
mond, Virginia, which is a distance of 
about 150 miles?

b  Gas costs $2.98 a gallon in that part 
of the country. How much will the gas 
for this part of the trip cost? Find a 
way to solve this problem without just 
adding $2.98 over and over again.


